HENRIETTA BEARCAT BASKETBALL

Opponent:

Archer-City

Jacksboro*

Wichita Christian
Seymour

City View Tournament
S&S Tournament
Paradise

lowa Park Tournament
Archer City Tournament
Windthorst

Petrolia

Archer City

Quanah

GYM CLOSED

Wichita Christian Tourname Dec. 28-29

Windthorst Tournament
Vernon

Bridgeport

Childress*

City View

Holliday*

Archer City Tournament
Bowie*

Nocona*

Childress*

City View*

Holliday**

Bowie*

Nocona*

Head Coach:

Assistants:

*District Game
**Senior Night

2018-2019
Date: Day: Site:
New13 Tues: Heme
Nov. 20 Tues. Away
Nov. 26 Mon Away
Nov. 27 Tues. Home
Nov. 29-Dec. 1 Away
Nov. 29-Dec. 1 Away
Dec. 4 Tues. Away
Dec. 6-8 Away
Dec. 6-8 Away
Dec. 11 Tues. Away
Dec. 14 Fri. Home
Dec. 17 Mon. Away
Dec. 21 Fri. Home
Dec. 22-26

Away

Dec. 28-29 Away
Jan. 4 Fri. Home
Jan. 8 Tues. Away
Jan. 11 Fri. Home
Jan. 15 Tues. Home
Jan. 18 Fri. Away
Jan. 19 Sat. Away
Jan. 22 Tues. Away
Jan. 25 Fri. Away
Jan. 29 Tues. Away
Feb. 1 Fri. Away
Feb. 5 Tues. Home
Feb.9 Fri. Home
Feb. 12 Tues. Home
Josh Tiller

Billy Arbogast

Kris Kirk

Teams:

VBB

9th. JVB, VB

9th

IVG, VG, VB/JVB, 9B
9th, JVB

VG, VB

9th, JVB, VB

9th, JVB

VG, VB

IVG, VG, VB/JVB, 9B
JVB, VB

9th

9th, JVB, VB

Y

VG, VB

9th. JVB, VB

9th, JVB, VB

JVG, VG, VB/JVB, 9B
JVB, VG, VB/IVG, 9B
JVB, VG, VB/IVG, 9B
9th

JVB, VG, VB/IVG, 9B
JVB, VG, VB/IVG, 9B
JVB, VG, VB/IVG, 9B
JVB, VG, VB/IVG, 9B
JVB, VG, VB/IVG, 9B
9th, JVB, VB

9th, JVB, VB

Athletic Director Byron West

Principal:

Michael Smiley

Superintendent: Jeff McClure

Time:

1:00 P.M.
6:00 P.M.
4:00 P.M.
TBA
TBA
5:00 P.M.
TBA
TBA
4:00 P.M.
6:00 P.M.
6:00 P.M.
2:00 P.M.

TBA
12:00 P.M.
5:00 P.M.
4:30 P.M.
4:30 P.M.
4:30 P.M.
TBA

4:30 P.M.
4:30 P.M.
4:30 P.M.
4:30 P.M.
4:30 P.M.
4:30 P.M.
4:30 P.M.


harkd
Cross-Out


